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Name:  Mohammed Jehad Abid Hussein 

Date of Birth:   1985 

Religion: Muslim 

Martial statues: Marred 

No. of children: 2 

Specialization: Islamic History 

Position: Teaching 

Scientific Degree: Assistant Teacher  

Work Address: University of Anbar / Faculty of Arts 

Work Phone: / 

Mobile:  07800745186 

E-mail:  mja_198555a@uoanbar.edu.iq  

 

      First,    Scientific Certification: 

Date College University Degree science 

2008 Arts Anbar B.Sc. 

2018 Arts Ahlulbait M.Sc. 

Current Arts Anbar Ph.D. 

   Any other 

 

mailto:mja_198555a@uoanbar.edu.iq
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 الاكايمي
 

 

        Second,     Career: 

 

 

 Third,     University Teaching. 

From -To The (Institute / College) University No. 

2019- College of Arts Anbar 1 

   2 

   3 

   4 

   5 

   6 

   7 

 

 

From -To Workplace Career No. 

2010-2011 HQ Ministry of Higher Education Employ 1 

2011-2019 College of Arts- Anbar Employ 2 

2019- College of Arts- Anbar Teaching 3 

   4 

   5 

   6 
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       Fourth,  Courses Which You Teach: 

 

Year Subject Department  No. 

2019-2020 History of Greek and Roman History 1 

2019-2020 Sassanid History History 2 

2019-2020 Ancient History of Iraq History 3 

2019-2020 History of Anbar History 4 

2020-2021 History of Abbasid Era History 5 

  History 6 

  History 7 

  History 8 

  History 

 

9 

 

    Fifth,   Thesis which was supervised by  : 

 
Year Department Thesis Title No. 

   1 

   2 

   3 

   4 

   5 
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    Sixth,    Conferences which you  participated: 

Type of Participation Place Year Conferences Title No.  

 (

بحث / 

بوس

تر 

حضو

 ر(

    1 

    2 

    3 

    4 

    5 

    6 

    7 

 

   Seventh,     Scientific Activities: 

Outside the College Within the College 
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   Eighth,   Research Projects in The Felid of Specialization to 

The Environment and Society or the Development of Education: 

No. Research Title Place of  Publication Year 

1    

2    

3    

 

   Ninth,   Membership: 

  Chairman of Scientific Promotion Committee /  

 Chairman of Scientific Promotion Committee /  

      

            

     Tenth,    Awards and Certificates of Appreciation: 

 

Year Donor Name of Awards and Certificates No. 

 Minister of Higher 

Educations 

Acknowledgment 1 

 Minister of Higher 

Educations 

Acknowledgment 2 

 Deputy of Minister of 

Higher Educations 

Acknowledgment 3 

 Director of the legal 

department 
Acknowledgment 4 

 Director of the legal 

department 
Acknowledgment 5 

 University's president Acknowledgment  
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 جامعة الانبار

قسم ضمان الجودة والاعتماد 

 الاكايمي
 

 University's president Acknowledgment  

 University's president Acknowledgment  

 Dean of the College Acknowledgment  

 Dean of the College Acknowledgment  

 Dean of the College Acknowledgment  

 Dean of the College Acknowledgment  

 Dean of the College Acknowledgment  

 Dean of the College Acknowledgment  

 Governor of Anbar Acknowledgment  

 Organizations Acknowledgment  

 Organizations Acknowledgment  

 Organizations Acknowledgment  

 

      Eleventh,     Scientific literature: 

 

Year of The Publication Scientific Literature Title No. 

  

 

1 

  2 

  3 

 

 

       Twelfth,       languages:  

    Arabic    

   English   
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*Note: -   Make a copy on CD. 


